TBX Turbine
Gas Meter
The TBZ and TBX Series of turbine meters were developed to measure the gas consumption of small
boilers, industrial furnaces, other individual pieces of equipment. The TBZ and TBX Series are precise and
inexpensive — they are compact, light, and stylish too. They can handle a wide range of pressures and
flows. Two built-in pulse oscillators allow remote meter-reading — or the configuration of an advanced
energy management system.
•	 Inline meter takes up less space
•	 Self-supporting in pipework
•	 50mm meter same output as 3inch diaphragm meter
•	 Maximum operating pressure 1.0 bar
At a glance
Low Pressure Turbine Gas Meter with LCD display
Technical Data
Model DN mm
Minimum Flow Rate
m3/h
Maximum Flow Rate
m3/h
Connections
TBX/20 20 4 30 BSP Screwed
TBX/25 25 4 30 BSP Screwed
TBX/32 32 4 30 BSP Screwed
TBX/40 40 4 30 BSP Screwed
TBX/50 50 10 100 BSP Screwed
TBX/F50 50 12.5 150 PN16 Flanged
B METERS UK | www.bmetersuk.com | TBX Turbine Gas MeterFollow us: /bmetersuk
TBX/TBZ general performance charts (low pressure air)
TBX/TBZ general performance charts (low pressure air) Instrumental error Pressure loss